
Gufi 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rubiu Daniele (08/1789) 4 9 4 10 2 5 4 6 2 2 4 6 4 6 2 2 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 10 2 6 4 7

Favaro Luca (08/896) 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 3 2 6 4 10 4 8

Modenese Roberto (08/1661) 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 2 4 0 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 7

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Marelli Simona (08/1785) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Cabras Salvatore (08/1821) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rubiu Daniele 08/1789 46 80 1,74

Favaro Luca 08/896 40 76 1,90

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 42 64 1,52

Modenese Roberto 08/1661 51 56 1,10

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 13 7 0,54

Marelli Simona 08/1785 14 7 0,50

Cabras Salvatore 08/1821 14 6 0,43

Top Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10

Radice Alessandro (08/1574) 4 1 4 8 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 11

Uraghi Elia (08/1573) 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0

Bagnolati Gianpaolo (08/1572) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 2

Cattaneo Francesco (08/1425) 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 4

Cardello Fabio (08/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 56 106 1,89

Radice Alessandro 08/1574 54 87 1,61

Uraghi Elia 08/1573 42 60 1,43

Bagnolati Gianpaolo 08/1572 42 45 1,07

Cattaneo Francesco 08/1425 30 34 1,13

Cardello Fabio 08/068 0 0 0,00

Cart_L

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 3 4 4 10 1 2 4 11 0 0 3 6 3 9 4 8 0 0

Andreoli Gabriele (08/1817) 4 9 1 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 8 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 4 1 3

Iaconi Franco (08/1410) 3 4 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5

Mandaglio Andrea (08/1575) 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 6 1 3 2 1

Spadafora Luca (08/941) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 8 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 3 7 2 2 1 0 3 4 0 0

Majori Consolato Davide (08/866) 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 3

Faccini Massimo (08/968) 1 0 3 6 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Piscitelli Antonello (08/1576) 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 6 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clerici Davide (08/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montorfano Andrea (08/1775) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Caravello Francesca (08/1818) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 31 70 2,26

Andreoli Gabriele 08/1817 35 67 1,91

Iaconi Franco 08/1410 21 43 2,05

Mandaglio Andrea 08/1575 26 37 1,42

Spadafora Luca 08/941 23 33 1,43

Majori Consolato Davide 08/866 16 29 1,81

Faccini Massimo 08/968 23 26 1,13

Piscitelli Antonello 08/1576 16 21 1,31

Clerici Davide 08/1220 8 20 2,50

Montorfano Andrea 08/1775 13 14 1,08

Caravello Francesca 08/1818 12 7 0,58



Bast...dardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sola Roberto (08/1635) 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 3

Troka Besar (08/1636) 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 7 2 3 4 11 2 3 4 7 2 5 4 6 2 2 4 7 1 2

Lambrucchi Lorenzo (08/1634) 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 5 2 0 4 1 4 4 4 5 3 3

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 1 3 5 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 2

Longhi Mauro (08/1697) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8

Pane Fabio (08/1639) 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minervini Alessio (08/1638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalzi Erica (08/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola Roberto 08/1635 56 100 1,79

Troka Besar 08/1636 37 65 1,76

Lambrucchi Lorenzo 08/1634 53 62 1,17

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 40 60 1,50

Longhi Mauro 08/1697 23 38 1,65

Pane Fabio 08/1639 15 19 1,27

Minervini Alessio 08/1638 0 0 0,00

Scalzi Erica 08/1637 0 0 0,00

Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stillitano Riccardo (08/1780) 3 5 4 8 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 1 2 2 3 6 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 3 2 5

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 2 2 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 4 2 3 3 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Belcore Alessandro (08/1803) 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 0

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2

Cotoman Mihaela (08/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stillitano Riccardo 08/1780 45 72 1,60

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 34 58 1,71

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 42 55 1,31

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 35 40 1,14

Belcore Alessandro 08/1803 34 32 0,94

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 17 11 0,65

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 17 7 0,41

Cotoman Mihaela 08/1555 0 0 0,00

Tira & Tass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scarantino Giuseppe (08/057) 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 10 4 11

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 4 7 2 6 4 8 2 1 4 9 4 8 3 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 8

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 4 4 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 0 1 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 4 8 4 5 4 4

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 1 3 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 7

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 4 8 2 2 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 3 3 2 1 4 2 4 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Lembo Franco (08/058) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Arnaboldi  Sergio (08/1054) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorz Daniele (08/454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarantino Giuseppe 08/057 44 86 1,95

Nascè Calogero 08/530 42 66 1,57

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 43 51 1,19

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 32 50 1,56

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 43 46 1,07

Lembo Franco 08/058 12 23 1,92

Arnaboldi  Sergio 08/1054 8 6 0,75

Zorz Daniele 08/454 0 0 0,00



The Joker

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pace Joseph (08/1577) 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 8

Sortini Federico (08/1581) 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 5 3 6 4 11 4 5 4 7 1 3 4 10 2 3 4 10 2 7 4 7

Stacchetti Alessandro (08/1582) 3 4 4 11 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 2 0 0

Cosio Roberto (08/1578) 4 7 4 7 3 3 4 6 2 5 4 10 4 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7

Mazzolini Alan (08/1585) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barona Luca (08/1584) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maxenti Maurizio (08/1819) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 3

Bonetti Ivan (08/1579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rebai Sonny (08/1583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pace Joseph 08/1577 56 128 2,29

Sortini Federico 08/1581 44 88 2,00

Stacchetti Alessandro 08/1582 48 61 1,27

Cosio Roberto 08/1578 34 54 1,59

Mazzolini Alan 08/1585 14 24 1,71

Barona Luca 08/1584 10 21 2,10

Maxenti Maurizio 08/1819 18 6 0,33

Bonetti Ivan 08/1579 0 0 0,00

Rebai Sonny 08/1583 0 0 0,00

Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 6 3 6

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 3 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 7

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 4 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 0 0 4 2 4 8 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 2 1 4 4 4 7

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 6 0 0 3 2 4 7

Scordo Francesco (08/1499) 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 4 8 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 3 1 3 2 0 2 6 1 0 1 3

Sangregorio Alessandro (08/1413) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baratella Cristian 08/854 49 92 1,88

Armenti Andrea 08/141 45 89 1,98

Scordo Roberto 08/114 45 61 1,36

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 35 47 1,34

Scordo Francesco 08/1499 30 41 1,37

Sangregorio Alessandro 08/1413 12 19 1,58

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 8 17 2,12


